All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 In
du
st
ria
l A
ut
om

CLB-2000 Cable-Lock Bracket for ARES-2000 Series
WMK-1973 Wall Mounting Bracket Kit for ARES Series
Ordering Information
ARES-2000-LAN ARES-2000 w/ Core 5 120U, 3 x LAN, 3 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 1 x COM, 1 x M.2 M-Key
ARES-2000-CAN ARES-2000 w/ Core 5 120U, 2 x CANBus, 2 x LAN, 3 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 1 x COM, 1 x M.2 M-Key
ARES-2000-JC1 ARES-2000 w/ Core 5 120U, 1 x AUDIO JACK, 2 x LAN, 5 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 1 x COM, 1 x M.2 M-Key
Dimension
Unit: mm